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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs
 
Event 1  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Federica Johnson 40.26  44.791 1585020

WOKS-SE  9Hannah Ebourne 41.19  47.572 1517457

WOKS-SE  9Emmie Freeland 41.93  40.613 1492974
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 36.02  37.561 1475071

WOKS-SE 10Immy Hill 38.41  37.762 1584959

WOKS-SE 10Morgan Kidson 38.88  NT3 1594068

WOKS-SE 10Maggie Baione 42.65  NT4 1632029

WOKS-SE 10Matilda Haughton 43.11  44.855 1594052

WOKS-SE 10Darcey Clarke 44.51  NT6 1585008

WOKS-SE 10Jessica Cheesman 44.65  NT7 1609712
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Maria Stamenova 32.34  37.301 1475067

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 33.30  33.202 1492972

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 34.23  34.833 1442554

WOKS-SE 11Anastasia Staiger 35.73  36.084 1475061

WOKS-SE 11Alice Garipova 35.92  36.745 1630344

WOKS-SE 11Gretchen Sadler 37.97  42.836 1690895

WOKS-SE 11Issy Olivier 38.28  40.107 1517455

WOKS-SE 11Edith Chapman 41.26  43.468 1594070

WOKS-SE 11Leticia Blundell 41.29  41.639 1632068

WOKS-SE 11Evie Cotton 42.03  39.7310 1517476

WOKS-SE 11Dhruhi Harde 42.43  43.5711 1497373

WOKS-SE 11Lila (Lee-La) Tavakoli 43.57  42.7412 1517478
 
Event 1  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Ellie Macleod 29.34  30.421 1374296

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 30.05  29.802 1517456

WOKS-SE 12Erin Henderson 30.29  30.243 1408243

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 30.48  30.214 1300231

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 31.02  31.145 1408244

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 31.23  30.906 1374289

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 31.56  31.877 1442553

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 31.71  33.538 1497887

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 32.04  32.709 1422580

WOKS-SE 13Amelie Cutler 32.10  33.2110 1475042

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 34.04  33.5211 1381955

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 34.42  35.9112 1492969

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 35.21  35.8913 1448103

WOKS-SE 12Lauren Bryant 35.39  34.6214 1422546

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 36.11  37.3715 1422576

WOKS-SE 13Evelyn Shaw 36.76  38.8116 1381961

WOKS-SE 12Lucie Adams 37.39  40.19*17 1475051

WOKS-SE 12Mia Clark 37.39  39.74*17 1517490
 
Event 1  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Tegan Gale 27.27  26.401 1236377

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 29.33  29.402 1321871
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 1  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 29.34  30.04*3 1329744

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 29.34  29.30*3 1303544

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 29.65  28.805 1284740

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 29.78  30.706 1448088

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 30.43  30.507 1321873

WOKS-SE 15Sophie Cutler 30.46  31.648 1351459

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 31.13  32.249 1374284

WOKS-SE 15Evie Abel-Mackay 31.63  31.9110 1268192

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 31.70  33.9711 1393529

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 31.77  31.9012 1321935

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 32.33  36.4413 1448097
 
Event 1  Girls 16-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Rita Luzan 27.87  27.201 1329755

WOKS-SE 16Isabelle Townsend 28.49  28.702 1154654

WOKS-SE 16Sadie Warmington 29.26  28.103 1268199

WOKS-SE 17Isabella Gar 29.30  30.034 1268205

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 30.50  31.075 1173020
 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 34.00  35.441 1492975

WOKS-SE 10Mylo Rubie 36.49  38.282 1620483

WOKS-SE 10Patrick Allen 40.96  NT3 1667552

WOKS-SE 10Matteo Contardo 41.96  NT4 1517468

WOKS-SE 10Elijah Williams 42.48  46.925 1506131
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 34.66  37.581 1442550

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 35.19  36.772 1497364

WOKS-SE 11Jake Turner 36.74  40.583 1594072

WOKS-SE 11Max Lockyer 37.28  39.264 1497361

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter 37.33  40.135 1475062

WOKS-SE 11Oscar Wilcox 37.66  NT6 1675936

WOKS-SE 11Chester Hodson 37.87  40.957 1492984

WOKS-SE 11Daniele Zummo 38.45  NT8 1609734

WOKS-SE 11Artin Izady 38.97  42.499 1475057

WOKS-SE 11Jed Larwood 39.29  39.6410 1517479

WOKS-SE 11Ruben Engelbrecht 40.32  41.9811 1594049

WOKS-SE 11James Oliver 40.72  48.3012 1497372

WOKS-SE 11Isaac Rose 42.88  43.2813 1584937
 
Event 2  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 27.17  27.301 1408245

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 28.05  28.222 1433961

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 28.97  29.003 1393523

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 29.18  30.374 1408253

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 32.10  31.435 1433942

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York 32.45  32.666 1433946

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 33.08  33.447 1442555

WOKS-SE 12Nick Madath 33.12  34.808 1501410

WOKS-SE 12Zachary Keites 34.04  36.219 1448100



Woking Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:08 AM  09/10/2023  Page 3

Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 2  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 34.07  35.4110 1433951

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 34.10  35.2011 1381954

WOKS-SE 12Freddie Rowcliffe 35.07  36.9512 1651345

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 35.29  44.4713 1448098

WOKS-SE 12Harry Hornzee 35.51  35.8114 1475056

WOKS-SE 12Noah Williams 37.19  43.9815 1506133

WOKS-SE 12Jason George 37.92  NT16 1475049

WOKS-SE 12Barney Coulling 39.15  42.8017 1584945

WOKS-SE 12Jack Mould 40.27  40.2218 1393525
 
Event 2  Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 25.18  25.701 1381968

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 26.24  26.802 1321899

WOKS-SE 15Ryan Grealou 26.64  26.503 1303536

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 27.37  29.964 1442551

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 28.76  31.285 1422553

WOKS-SE 15Ritam Sen 29.22  29.636 1321870

WOKS-SE 14Galahad Reeve 30.40  32.877 1249706
 
Event 2  Boys 16-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 33Alexander Smith 22.92  21.901 21808

WOKS-SE 35Ben Smith 26.45  25.722 10476

WOKS-SE 16Owen Bryant 29.70  32.373 1173016
 
Event 3  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Emmie Freeland 50.56  1:00.661 1492974

WOKS-SE  9Federica Johnson 59.12  1:02.002 1585020

WOKS-SE  9Hannah Ebourne DQ DQ  1:03.46--- 1517457

7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start or turn
 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 49.63  49.511 1475071

WOKS-SE 10Morgan Kidson 50.33  NT2 1594068

WOKS-SE 10Immy Hill 50.48  52.203 1584959

WOKS-SE 10Maggie Baione 57.79  NT4 1632029

WOKS-SE 10Matilda Haughton 59.24  NT5 1594052

WOKS-SE 10Jessica Cheesman 59.49  NT6 1609712

WOKS-SE 10Darcey Clarke DQ DQ  NT--- 1585008

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 45.10  46.661 1442554

WOKS-SE 11Anastasia Staiger 47.09  48.892 1475061

WOKS-SE 11Maria Stamenova 47.64  49.723 1475067

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 48.53  50.004 1492972

WOKS-SE 11Leticia Blundell 50.44  51.665 1632068

WOKS-SE 11Alice Garipova 50.48  54.136 1630344

WOKS-SE 11Lila (Lee-La) Tavakoli 52.27  52.377 1517478

WOKS-SE 11Issy Olivier 53.65  NT8 1517455

WOKS-SE 11Gretchen Sadler 54.31  NT9 1690895
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Edith Chapman 58.04  NT10 1594070

WOKS-SE 11Evie Cotton 58.39  59.0611 1517476

WOKS-SE 11Dhruhi Harde 58.42  NT12 1497373
 
Event 3  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 36.53  35.501 1300231

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 41.78  41.082 1517456

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 42.62  41.703 1442553

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 42.83  42.344 1374289

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 43.61  44.785 1422576

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 43.98  43.106 1408244

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 44.10  44.877 1492969

WOKS-SE 12Erin Henderson 44.13  44.958 1408243

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 44.60  44.489 1497887

WOKS-SE 13Amelie Cutler 45.00  46.0210 1475042

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 46.67  48.0411 1422580

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 48.70  49.1312 1448103

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 49.12  47.7813 1381955

WOKS-SE 13Evelyn Shaw 50.67  51.8314 1381961

WOKS-SE 12Lauren Bryant 50.84  52.6515 1422546

WOKS-SE 12Lucie Adams 52.39  NT16 1475051

WOKS-SE 12Mia Clark 53.19  57.2417 1517490

WOKS-SE 12Ellie Macleod DQ DQ  40.49--- 1374296

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal
 
Event 3  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Tegan Gale 36.66  37.441 1236377

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 38.44  38.952 1284740

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 38.87  38.403 1321935

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 38.90  38.924 1321873

WOKS-SE 15Evie Abel-Mackay 39.93  39.635 1268192

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 40.23  40.366 1448088

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 40.64  40.187 1303544

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 41.61  42.938 1374284

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 41.67  42.679 1321871

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 43.34  43.3610 1329744

WOKS-SE 15Sophie Cutler 43.60  42.8711 1351459

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 45.11  44.6112 1448097

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 45.80  47.4513 1393529
 
Event 3  Girls 16-99 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Sadie Warmington 39.63  39.201 1268199

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 41.49  42.182 1173020
 
Event 4  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 48.88  49.581 1492975

WOKS-SE 10Patrick Allen 55.07  NT2 1667552

WOKS-SE 10Matteo Contardo 57.78  NT3 1517468

WOKS-SE 10Elijah Williams 59.88  NT4 1506131

WOKS-SE 10Mylo Rubie 1:00.79  NT5 1620483
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs
 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 46.44  48.091 1442550

WOKS-SE 11Daniele Zummo 46.70  52.092 1609734

WOKS-SE 11Max Lockyer 47.92  49.853 1497361

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 51.63  58.574 1497364

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter 51.66  49.105 1475062

WOKS-SE 11Chester Hodson 51.74  52.106 1492984

WOKS-SE 11Ruben Engelbrecht 51.76  54.347 1594049

WOKS-SE 11Isaac Rose 53.26  1:01.468 1584937

WOKS-SE 11James Oliver 54.92  NT9 1497372

WOKS-SE 11Oscar Wilcox 56.78  NT10 1675936

WOKS-SE 11Jake Turner 58.10  NT11 1594072

WOKS-SE 11Jed Larwood 1:01.79  NT12 1517479

WOKS-SE 11Artin Izady DQ DQ  NT--- 1475057

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously
 
Event 4  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 39.24  43.231 1408245

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 39.51  40.662 1433961

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 40.48  48.353 1408253

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 41.21  42.004 1393523

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 43.52  42.875 1433942

WOKS-SE 12Freddie Rowcliffe 45.49  49.436 1651345

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 46.39  46.597 1448098

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 48.10  50.418 1381954

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 48.63  50.619 1442555

WOKS-SE 12Jason George 49.60  51.6210 1475049

WOKS-SE 12Harry Hornzee 49.79  52.9811 1475056

WOKS-SE 12Noah Williams 50.26  NT12 1506133

WOKS-SE 12Zachary Keites 50.48  1:09.2513 1448100

WOKS-SE 12Nick Madath 50.92  53.3914 1501410

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 52.73  55.5115 1433951

WOKS-SE 12Jack Mould 58.98  58.0416 1393525

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York DQ DQ  43.70--- 1433946

7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start or turn
 
Event 4  Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Ryan Grealou 34.05  34.501 1303536

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 34.84  35.042 1442551

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 35.36  38.243 1381968

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 35.79  35.554 1321899

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 38.93  37.415 1422553

WOKS-SE 15Ritam Sen 39.82  39.636 1321870
 
Event 4  Boys 16-99 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 33Alexander Smith 31.66  31.031 21808

WOKS-SE 35Ben Smith 32.62  31.302 10476

WOKS-SE 16Owen Bryant 40.82  41.383 1173016
 
Event 5  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Emmie Freeland 49.07  48.861 1492974
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 5  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Federica Johnson 50.08  50.182 1585020

WOKS-SE  9Hannah Ebourne 52.35  51.523 1517457
 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 42.69  42.601 1475071

WOKS-SE 10Immy Hill 44.72  44.742 1584959

WOKS-SE 10Morgan Kidson 46.64  NT3 1594068

WOKS-SE 10Matilda Haughton 52.27  NT4 1594052

WOKS-SE 10Darcey Clarke 53.90  NT5 1585008

WOKS-SE 10Jessica Cheesman 54.19  NT6 1609712

WOKS-SE 10Maggie Baione DQ DQ  NT--- 1632029

6.2 Left position on the back except when executing a turn
 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 38.21  38.531 1492972

WOKS-SE 11Maria Stamenova 40.36  47.132 1475067

WOKS-SE 11Alice Garipova 41.58  42.313 1630344

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 41.65  41.464 1442554

WOKS-SE 11Anastasia Staiger 45.33  43.575 1475061

WOKS-SE 11Issy Olivier 47.72  48.416 1517455

WOKS-SE 11Dhruhi Harde 48.26  52.027 1497373

WOKS-SE 11Evie Cotton 48.44  49.878 1517476

WOKS-SE 11Edith Chapman 49.63  NT9 1594070

WOKS-SE 11Gretchen Sadler 52.76  51.7810 1690895

WOKS-SE 11Lila (Lee-La) Tavakoli 52.96  48.9011 1517478

WOKS-SE 11Leticia Blundell 55.73  NT12 1632068
 
Event 5  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 33.56  34.001 1408244

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 33.72  32.702 1517456

WOKS-SE 12Ellie Macleod 34.17  34.483 1374296

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 35.74  36.234 1422580

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 35.93  35.525 1374289

WOKS-SE 12Erin Henderson 36.71  37.206 1408243

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 37.24  37.707 1442553

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 37.47  37.558 1300231

WOKS-SE 13Amelie Cutler 38.16  39.559 1475042

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 39.29  40.7410 1497887

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 40.52  42.8211 1492969

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 41.92  41.0912 1381955

WOKS-SE 12Lauren Bryant 42.42  41.7113 1422546

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 42.91  42.0814 1448103

WOKS-SE 12Lucie Adams 42.93  NT15 1475051

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 44.79  47.7116 1422576

WOKS-SE 13Evelyn Shaw 45.77  46.0917 1381961

WOKS-SE 12Mia Clark 47.50  47.7118 1517490
 
Event 5  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Tegan Gale 31.36  31.461 1236377

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 33.38  33.002 1321871

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 34.38  34.703 1284740
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 5  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 34.82  36.094 1329744

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 35.90  36.755 1303544

WOKS-SE 15Sophie Cutler 36.97  37.736 1351459

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 37.02  38.477 1448088

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 37.39  36.308 1321873

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 37.60  37.259 1321935

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 39.37  40.4610 1393529

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 39.49  38.6211 1374284

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 39.55  48.1612 1448097

WOKS-SE 15Evie Abel-Mackay 39.58  39.8513 1268192
 
Event 5  Girls 16-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Sadie Warmington 32.72  32.001 1268199

WOKS-SE 16Rita Luzan 33.79  34.432 1329755

WOKS-SE 16Isabelle Townsend 34.49  35.63*3 1154654

WOKS-SE 17Isabella Gar 34.49  35.16*3 1268205

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 36.47  35.995 1173020
 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 44.53  48.531 1492975

WOKS-SE 10Mylo Rubie 46.11  46.772 1620483

WOKS-SE 10Elijah Williams 47.55  NT3 1506131

WOKS-SE 10Patrick Allen 53.99  NT4 1667552

WOKS-SE 10Matteo Contardo DQ DQ  NT--- 1517468

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 43.22  47.221 1442550

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 43.75  51.392 1497364

WOKS-SE 11Max Lockyer 44.72  44.773 1497361

WOKS-SE 11Jake Turner 44.76  48.084 1594072

WOKS-SE 11Chester Hodson 46.54  47.595 1492984

WOKS-SE 11Jed Larwood 46.68  47.056 1517479

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter 46.81  45.137 1475062

WOKS-SE 11Ruben Engelbrecht 47.54  49.398 1594049

WOKS-SE 11Daniele Zummo 48.18  NT9 1609734

WOKS-SE 11James Oliver 48.24  48.3810 1497372

WOKS-SE 11Artin Izady 49.43  51.6411 1475057

WOKS-SE 11Isaac Rose 50.74  NT12 1584937

WOKS-SE 11Oscar Wilcox 51.38  NT13 1675936
 
Event 6  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 33.11  34.001 1408245

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 35.20  35.522 1408253

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 36.84  37.403 1393523

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 36.97  34.004 1433961

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York 38.35  39.875 1433946

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 38.81  39.706 1433942

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 40.32  54.127 1448098

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 40.51  42.338 1433951

WOKS-SE 12Harry Hornzee 41.01  40.579 1475056
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 6  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 41.19  40.6510 1442555

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 41.44  39.5011 1381954

WOKS-SE 12Zachary Keites 42.83  51.1612 1448100

WOKS-SE 12Noah Williams 43.77  NT13 1506133

WOKS-SE 12Nick Madath 44.28  43.8014 1501410

WOKS-SE 12Jason George 44.91  55.6715 1475049

WOKS-SE 12Barney Coulling 44.97  53.8616 1584945

WOKS-SE 12Freddie Rowcliffe 45.10  48.3617 1651345

WOKS-SE 12Jack Mould 50.57  57.8818 1393525
 
Event 6  Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 30.04  30.001 1321899

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 30.76  31.202 1381968

WOKS-SE 15Ryan Grealou 31.60  32.003 1303536

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 33.63  34.114 1442551

WOKS-SE 15Ritam Sen 34.15  33.185 1321870

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 35.64  34.776 1422553

WOKS-SE 14Galahad Reeve 38.50  37.577 1249706
 
Event 6  Boys 16-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 33Alexander Smith 28.74  26.841 21808

WOKS-SE 16Owen Bryant 33.69  34.572 1173016

WOKS-SE 35Ben Smith 34.15  32.573 10476
 
Event 7  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Emmie Freeland 52.78  NT1 1492974

WOKS-SE  9Hannah Ebourne 52.93  NT2 1517457

WOKS-SE  9Federica Johnson 55.87  54.183 1585020
 
Event 7  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 40.45  39.351 1475071

WOKS-SE 10Immy Hill 48.88  NT2 1584959

WOKS-SE 10Maggie Baione 55.83  NT3 1632029

WOKS-SE 10Darcey Clarke 57.09  NT4 1585008
 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 38.25  37.301 1442554

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 40.48  38.602 1492972

WOKS-SE 11Alice Garipova 43.02  44.613 1630344

WOKS-SE 11Anastasia Staiger 44.73  45.784 1475061

WOKS-SE 11Evie Cotton 45.15  NT5 1517476

WOKS-SE 11Maria Stamenova 45.24  51.986 1475067

WOKS-SE 11Edith Chapman 55.84  51.907 1594070

WOKS-SE 11Issy Olivier 57.53  NT8 1517455

WOKS-SE 11Leticia Blundell 1:03.10  NT9 1632068
 
Event 7  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Ellie Macleod 32.29  32.291 1374296

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 32.45  31.302 1517456
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 7  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 33.79  32.803 1374289

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 34.81  35.064 1497887

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 34.88  33.585 1408244

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 35.73  36.476 1300231

WOKS-SE 12Erin Henderson 36.70  34.407 1408243

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 36.94  34.708 1442553

WOKS-SE 13Amelie Cutler 37.61  37.459 1475042

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 38.97  41.0310 1422580

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 39.07  38.7311 1492969

WOKS-SE 12Lucie Adams 40.34  46.8412 1475051

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 41.34  39.9013 1381955

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 41.91  39.3014 1448103

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 42.39  42.4315 1422576

WOKS-SE 12Lauren Bryant 42.97  41.0116 1422546

WOKS-SE 13Evelyn Shaw 53.98  58.8817 1381961

WOKS-SE 12Mia Clark 1:00.40  NT18 1517490
 
Event 7  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Tegan Gale 29.63  29.401 1236377

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 31.65  29.902 1284740

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 32.56  31.403 1321871

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 33.20  31.504 1303544

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 34.80  34.425 1448088

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 34.94  34.786 1374284

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 35.05  36.807 1329744

WOKS-SE 15Sophie Cutler 35.85  36.768 1351459

WOKS-SE 15Evie Abel-Mackay 36.20  36.909 1268192

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 36.83  36.9910 1321873

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 37.21  36.8911 1448097

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 37.22  38.2012 1321935

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 39.02  38.5613 1393529
 
Event 7  Girls 16-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Sadie Warmington 30.59  29.601 1268199

WOKS-SE 16Rita Luzan 31.26  30.402 1329755

WOKS-SE 16Isabelle Townsend 31.36  31.903 1154654

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 33.73  32.794 1173020
 
Event 8  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 44.18  40.871 1492975

WOKS-SE 10Mylo Rubie 44.77  42.862 1620483

WOKS-SE 10Elijah Williams 52.85  NT3 1506131
 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 39.87  40.291 1497364

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 42.30  41.642 1442550

WOKS-SE 11Jake Turner 53.22  NT3 1594072

WOKS-SE 11Daniele Zummo 53.51  55.604 1609734

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter 53.71  48.905 1475062

WOKS-SE 11Chester Hodson 55.41  NT6 1492984

WOKS-SE 11Jed Larwood 56.08  52.137 1517479
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11James Oliver 56.84  NT*8 1497372

WOKS-SE 11Ruben Engelbrecht 56.84  NT*8 1594049

WOKS-SE 11Artin Izady 1:01.01  NT10 1475057

WOKS-SE 11Max Lockyer DQ DQ  1:02.32--- 1497361

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal
 
Event 8  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 31.33  32.601 1408245

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 33.08  32.012 1433961

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 33.13  33.203 1393523

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 33.98  35.314 1408253

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 35.52  34.405 1433942

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York 35.85  36.046 1433946

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 40.78  38.477 1442555

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 42.46  42.758 1433951

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 43.08  42.389 1381954

WOKS-SE 12Nick Madath 45.26  46.8110 1501410

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 46.57  46.7411 1448098

WOKS-SE 12Jason George 48.13  NT12 1475049

WOKS-SE 12Harry Hornzee 54.35  NT13 1475056

WOKS-SE 12Zachary Keites 54.88  NT14 1448100

WOKS-SE 12Jack Mould 1:00.60  NT15 1393525

WOKS-SE 12Freddie Rowcliffe DQ DQ  NT--- 1651345

8.4 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

WOKS-SE 12Barney Coulling DQ DQ  NT--- 1584945

8.4 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously
 
Event 8  Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 29.42  28.301 1321899

WOKS-SE 15Ryan Grealou 29.78  29.702 1303536

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 30.24  32.443 1381968

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 31.01  31.404 1442551

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 33.56  41.245 1422553

WOKS-SE 14Galahad Reeve 35.95  37.786 1249706

WOKS-SE 15Ritam Sen 36.32  37.277 1321870
 
Event 8  Boys 16-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 33Alexander Smith 27.23  25.541 21808

WOKS-SE 35Ben Smith 28.97  27.202 10476

WOKS-SE 16Owen Bryant 36.27  40.303 1173016
 
Event 9  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 3:17.19  NT1 1475071

3:17.19 (43.37)2:33.82 (59.05)1:34.77 (49.74)45.03
 
Event 9  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 3:04.13  3:01.781 1492972

3:04.13 (39.97)2:24.16 (57.12)1:27.04 (44.49)42.55

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 3:08.40  3:15.702 1442554

3:08.40 (40.26)2:28.14 (57.22)1:30.92 (48.08)42.84
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 9  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Anastasia Staiger 3:18.80  NT3 1475061

3:18.80 (46.81)2:31.99 (55.68)1:36.31 (50.82)45.49

WOKS-SE 11Alice Garipova 3:21.84  3:32.474 1630344

3:21.84 (45.27)2:36.57 (1:01.04)1:35.53 (48.97)46.56
 
Event 9  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Ellie Macleod 2:35.09  2:37.361 1374296

2:35.09 (35.67)1:59.42 (47.18)1:12.24 (39.26)32.98

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 2:38.27  2:40.282 1300231

2:38.27 (36.50)2:01.77 (43.54)1:18.23 (41.71)36.52

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 2:40.22  2:51.853 1408244

2:40.22 (35.87)2:04.35 (48.42)1:15.93 (39.42)36.51

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 2:47.16  2:53.454 1374289

2:47.16 (38.12)2:09.04 (50.00)1:19.04 (42.94)36.10

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 2:48.93  2:53.805 1517456

2:48.93 (38.14)2:10.79 (52.33)1:18.46 (42.79)35.67

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 2:51.48  2:54.756 1497887

2:51.48 (38.49)2:12.99 (51.61)1:21.38 (45.46)35.92

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 2:53.04  2:51.367 1442553

2:53.04 (37.55)2:15.49 (51.54)1:23.95 (45.04)38.91

WOKS-SE 13Amelie Cutler 2:57.35  3:07.248 1475042

2:57.35 (39.92)2:17.43 (54.82)1:22.61 (43.03)39.58

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 3:00.76  3:10.159 1422580

3:00.76 (38.70)2:22.06 (55.30)1:26.76 (45.04)41.72

WOKS-SE 12Erin Henderson 3:02.32  2:59.3010 1408243

3:02.32 (42.93)2:19.39 (54.67)1:24.72 (45.40)39.32

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 3:04.03  3:03.4311 1492969

3:04.03 (41.79)2:22.24 (53.99)1:28.25 (46.01)42.24

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 3:11.70  3:21.8512 1448103

3:11.70 (41.48)2:30.22 (56.70)1:33.52 (49.26)44.26

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 3:11.91  3:18.0213 1422576

3:11.91 (43.21)2:28.70 (51.06)1:37.64 (52.32)45.32

WOKS-SE 12Lauren Bryant 3:17.77  4:03.3314 1422546

3:17.77 (43.89)2:33.88 (58.00)1:35.88 (50.66)45.22

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 3:18.01  3:16.1615 1381955

3:18.01 (42.62)2:35.39 (1:02.34)1:33.05 (48.16)44.89

WOKS-SE 13Evelyn Shaw 3:34.11  3:45.4916 1381961

3:34.11 (45.37)2:48.74 (1:02.49)1:46.25 (53.97)52.28

WOKS-SE 12Lucie Adams DQ DQ  NT--- 1475051

9.4 Finish of section not in accordance with rule of the stroke concerned (complete with s

2:34.21 (1:00.59)1:33.62 (51.78)41.84
 
Event 9  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Tegan Gale 2:27.71  2:32.901 1236377

2:27.71 (34.74)1:52.97 (44.15)1:08.82 (37.10)31.72

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 2:34.62  2:34.292 1284740

2:34.62 (36.32)1:58.30 (46.42)1:11.88 (39.13)32.75

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 2:43.25  2:43.833 1321871

2:43.25 (35.87)2:07.38 (53.83)1:13.55 (39.00)34.55

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 2:43.26  2:48.894 1374284

2:43.26 (36.07)2:07.19 (49.30)1:17.89 (41.77)36.12

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 2:43.28  2:43.965 1303544

2:43.28 (37.32)2:05.96 (49.87)1:16.09 (41.47)34.62
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 9  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 2:48.57  2:50.876 1321873

2:48.57 (36.34)2:12.23 (50.93)1:21.30 (40.86)40.44

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 2:48.87  2:55.317 1329744

2:48.87 (36.37)2:12.50 (52.20)1:20.30 (42.21)38.09

WOKS-SE 15Sophie Cutler 2:48.99  2:50.038 1351459

2:48.99 (37.21)2:11.78 (53.06)1:18.72 (40.79)37.93

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 2:49.90  2:56.779 1448088

2:49.90 (37.64)2:12.26 (50.62)1:21.64 (44.38)37.26

WOKS-SE 15Evie Abel-Mackay 2:56.27  2:55.7010 1268192

2:56.27 (40.85)2:15.42 (49.71)1:25.71 (47.22)38.49

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 2:57.87  3:00.7611 1321935

2:57.87 (43.15)2:14.72 (52.71)1:22.01 (42.32)39.69

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 3:00.78  3:14.3412 1393529

3:00.78 (38.52)2:22.26 (55.50)1:26.76 (45.58)41.18

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 3:09.79  NT13 1448097

3:09.79 (41.95)2:27.84 (57.72)1:30.12 (48.48)41.64
 
Event 9  Girls 16-99 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Isabelle Townsend 2:39.03  2:42.581 1154654

2:39.03 (35.17)2:03.86 (50.41)1:13.45 (38.94)34.51

WOKS-SE 16Sadie Warmington 2:39.94  2:38.652 1268199

2:39.94 (35.46)2:04.48 (52.32)1:12.16 (39.32)32.84

WOKS-SE 16Rita Luzan 2:44.23  2:41.503 1329755

2:44.23 (34.44)2:09.79 (52.94)1:16.85 (42.77)34.08

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 2:47.35  2:40.484 1173020

2:47.35 (37.50)2:09.85 (51.09)1:18.76 (43.69)35.07
 
Event 10  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 3:24.26  3:25.891 1492975

3:24.26 (45.37)2:38.89 (1:00.76)1:38.13 (53.11)45.02
 
Event 10  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 3:14.61  NT1 1497364

3:14.61 (41.68)2:32.93 (1:02.73)1:30.20 (46.90)43.30

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 3:16.03  NT2 1442550

3:16.03 (41.25)2:34.78 (56.11)1:38.67 (51.87)46.80

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter DQ DQ  NT--- 1475062

7.2 Body not on the breast during stroke  - breast

2:48.52 (58.10)1:50.42 (53.19)57.23
 
Event 10  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 2:35.04  2:52.601 1408245

2:35.04 (34.44)2:00.60 (47.89)1:12.71 (39.32)33.39

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 2:41.14  2:39.482 1433961

2:41.14 (34.70)2:06.44 (50.28)1:16.16 (40.84)35.32

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 2:41.43  2:41.213 1408253

2:41.43 (33.71)2:07.72 (50.72)1:17.00 (40.52)36.48

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 2:46.96  2:44.604 1393523

2:46.96 (37.12)2:09.84 (51.65)1:18.19 (43.24)34.95

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York 2:52.09  2:52.105 1433946

2:52.09 (38.78)2:13.31 (51.70)1:21.61 (44.32)37.29
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 08/10/2023

Results - Club Champs

(Event 10  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 2:59.77  3:01.556 1433942

2:59.77 (41.89)2:17.88 (54.27)1:23.61 (46.98)36.63

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 3:10.47  3:10.057 1442555

3:10.47 (38.30)2:32.17 (1:00.40)1:31.77 (47.14)44.63

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 3:10.51  3:52.068 1381954

3:10.51 (42.10)2:28.41 (56.16)1:32.25 (46.35)45.90

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 3:17.81  NT9 1448098

3:17.81 (40.20)2:37.61 (56.36)1:41.25 (49.54)51.71

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 3:20.33  3:26.8610 1433951

3:20.33 (42.47)2:37.86 (1:03.69)1:34.17 (48.12)46.05

WOKS-SE 12Nick Madath DQ DQ  3:47.50--- 1501410

5.1 Backstroke, breaststroke or butterfly swum in the freestyle section  - IM

2:47.84 (1:07.62)1:40.22 (52.99)47.23
 
Event 10  Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Ryan Grealou 2:25.82  2:29.111 1303536

2:25.82 (32.39)1:53.43 (44.40)1:09.03 (36.65)32.38

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 2:26.72  2:34.762 1321899

2:26.72 (33.48)1:53.24 (44.63)1:08.61 (36.92)31.69

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 2:29.83  2:40.363 1381968

2:29.83 (33.71)1:56.12 (46.61)1:09.51 (36.99)32.52

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 2:32.93  2:44.244 1442551

2:32.93 (34.71)1:58.22 (45.49)1:12.73 (39.40)33.33

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 2:38.07  3:03.415 1422553

2:38.07 (36.33)2:01.74 (44.91)1:16.83 (40.54)36.29

WOKS-SE 15Ritam Sen 3:01.67  3:02.146 1321870

3:01.67 (48.31)2:13.36 (56.39)1:16.97 (40.97)36.00
 
Event 10  Boys 16-99 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Owen Bryant 2:41.82  2:46.451 1173016

2:41.82 (35.53)2:06.29 (49.18)1:17.11 (38.59)38.52


